InPro 7001/120-VP
InPro 7108-25/40-VP
Specifications 2-electrode sensors (InPro 7000-VP Series) 2
Drawings 2-electrode sensors (InPro 7000-VP Series) 3
Specifications 4-electrode sensors (InPro 7100-VP Series) 4
Drawings 4-electrode sensors (InPro 7100-VP Series) 5
Measuring ranges 6
Recommended METTLER TOLEDO housings 6

tions, etc. Please contact
your distributor to get the right
ordering information.
7
For very low to medium/high conductivity InPro 7000-VP/ InPro 7100-VP
Designation 2-electrode sensors (InPro 7000-VP Series) Order no.
InPro 7000-VP 52 001 995
InPro 7005-VP 52 001 996
InPro 7001/120-VP 3.1 52 001 997
InPro 7001/225-VP 3.1 52 001 998
InPro 7002/1.5"TC-VP 3.1 52 001 999
InPro 7002/2"TC-VP 3.1 52 002 000
InPro 7002-VAR-VP 3.1 52 002 857
Designation 4-electrode sensors (InPro 7100-VP Series) Order no.
InPro 7108-VP/CPVC 3.1 52 002 001
InPro 7108-VP/PEEK 3.1 52 002 002
InPro 7108-VP/PEEK/HA-C22 3.1 52 002 003
InPro 7108-25/40-VP 3.1 52 002 004
InPro 7108-25/40/HA-C22-VP 3.1 52 002 005
InPro 7108-25/65-VP 3.1 52 002 006
InPro 7108-25/65/HA-C22-VP 3.1 52 002 007
InPro 7108/1.5"TC-VP 3.1 52 002 008
InPro 7108/2"TC-VP 3.1 52 002 009
InPro 7108-VAR-VP 3.1 52 002 790
Designation patch cables Order no.
1.5 m (5 ft) 58 080 201
3.0 m (10 ft) 58 080 202
4.6 m (15 ft) 58 080 203